
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= EVERHOME
MORTGAGE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201102230000
62840

02/23/2011
03:08:13

EVERHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

38 137 Lot#:130
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201102230000
62840

02/23/2011
03:08:13

EVERHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

38 137 Lot#:131
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201102230000
62850

02/23/2011
03:08:14

EVERHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MULLINS
SAMANTHA

Instr
#:20090731000
294780

201103010000
68990

03/01/2011
02:46:17

EVERHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALBRITTON
JOHN M

Instr
#:20070314000
116120

201105160001
46040

05/16/2011
03:21:56

EVERHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
GARRY C

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:7 Pg:87
Instr
#:19841031000
230210

Other:SEE
INST


