Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= EVERHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102230000 62840	02/23/2011 03:08:13	EVERHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			38	137		Lot#:130 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201102230000 62840	02/23/2011 03:08:13	EVERHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			38	137		Lot#:131 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201102230000 62850	02/23/2011 03:08:14	EVERHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLINS SAMANTHA					Instr #:20090731000 294780	
201103010000 68990	03/01/2011 02:46:17	EVERHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALBRITTON JOHN M					Instr #:20070314000 116120	
201105160001 46040	05/16/2011 03:21:56	EVERHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS GARRY C					Bk Type:REAL Bk:7 Pg:87 Instr #:19841031000 230210	Other:SEE INST